
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM – II
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO
BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Supply and Delivery of Fine and HEPA Filters for AHUs, Rubber Bellows for Hot Water
Pump and Ball Valves for FCU connection and 150 VA 3 Phase Isolation Transformer for
AHU Starter Panel of the HVAC system installed at Balurghat Super Speciality.

(NIT Reference No. : WBMSCL/NIT 358/2022, Dated: 16/08/2022)

Tender ID No: 2022_WBMSC_395402_1



Sd/-
General Manager, WBMSCL

Sl.No. PageNo. Section Clause/Sl. No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1 6
16. IMPORTANTINFORMATIONB. DATE & TIMESCHEDULE 16(B)

Sl.No. Particulars Date & Time
i) Date of uploadingof N.I.T andTender Documents(online) 17.08.2022
ii) Documents Sell /download start date(online) 17.08.2022 at 01.00P.M.
iii) Bid SubmissionUpload Start date(online) 17.08.2022 at 02.00P.M
iv) Bid Submission UploadEnd date (online) 05.09.2022 up to

3.00 P.M.

v) Date & Place forOpening of Technical bid(online) for the Bidders 06.09.2022 at
3.00 P.M.

vi) Date & place foropening of financialproposal To be notified later

Sl.No. Particulars Date & Time
i) Date of uploading  ofN.I.T and TenderDocuments (online) 17.08.2022
ii) Documents Sell /download start date(online) 17.08.2022 at 01.00 P.M.
iii) Bid Submission UploadStart date (online) 17.08.2022 at 02.00 P.M
iv) Bid Submission UploadEnd date (online) 15.09.2022 at 3.00 P.M.

v) Date & Place forOpening of Technicalbid (online) for theBidders 16 .09.2022 at 3.00 P.M.

vi) Date & place foropening of financialproposal To be notified later


